Inyo County
COVID-19 Case Trends

Data through November 22, 2021
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New Adult and Pediatric COVID-19 Cases by Month ®

450
400
350
300
250

200

150
100
50 I
_— — — I L . .

May-21 Jun-21 Jul-21 Aug-21 Sep-21 Oct-21 As of 11/22/2021

Number of Cases

Month

M Pediatric Cases M Adult Cases

Inyo County Public Health & Prevention




Monthly New Pediatric COVID-19 Cases o
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New Weekly Adult and Pediatric COVID-19 Cases
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Numb er of Cases
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Questions? Email:

HealthOfficer@inyocounty.us

or

Vaccinelnfo@inyocounty.us
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